生物醫學研究所書報討論教師評分參考表
Graduate Institute of Biomedical Science, 
Seminar Score Sheet1
	St. Name： 
St. ID: 
	Grade: 

Class: 

	Standard Score = 85

	Items
	Score range
	Score for each section

	
	
	+3
	+2
	+1
	+0
	-1
	-2
	-3

	Presentation preparation
	±3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Expression ability
	±3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Answerability
	±3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Peers comment and learning report 
	±3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Overall evaluation2
	±3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Preliminary score
	

	出席情況

Attendance 
	□-15 (缺席)
(Absence)
	□-3 (遲到15分)

(Lateness 15 min)
	· -1 (遲到3—15分)

(Lateness 3-15min)

	Total Score
	

	Remarks: 1 Instructor could fill in this form after the seminar. Until the end of semester, these average score would be his/her final score.
2 Overall evaluation score would be given depend on the discussion and question which proposed by students.  

	Comment:



	Instructor name :                          上課日期Date:  (yy)年  (mm)月  (dd)日


